Energy, Mitterals and Natural Resources May 27, 2001 May 123 N French Dr. Hebbs, NM 8328 Dockal Dr. Hebbs, NM 8328 Dockal Dr. Hebbs, NM 8328 Dockal Dr. Hebbs, NM 8329 Dockal Dr. Hebbs, NM 8320 Dockal Dr. Hebbs, NM 8220 Dockal Dr. Hebbs,	Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New			Form C-103		
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 30-015-38167 30-015	District I	Energy, Minerals and N	latural Resources	WELL ADINO	May 27, 2004		
1220 South St. Francis Dr. Starte FFF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OH OOMERNAM	ONDUNCTON		5-38167		
Santa Fe, NM 87505 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.							
120.5 to French Dr., Same Fr. NM SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 1. Lease Name of Unit Agreement Name 1. Type of Well Old Well 2. Cas Well 0. Other 2. Name of Operator 2. Name of Operator 2. Name of Operator 3. Address of Operator 4. Well Location 3. Address of Operator 3. Address of Operator 4. Well Location 4. Well Location 4. Well Location 4. Address of Operator 5. Address of Operator 5. Address of Operator 5. Address of Operator 6. Address of Operator 6. Address of Operator 6. Address of Operator 7. Address of Operat	1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410			The second secon	was an arranged to a second discount of the second discount of		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Tope proposed is to be personal sto Bore personal store personal sto	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Sama re, Niv.	1 87303	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.			
DDYFORD ISSECTION FOR MY TO REPORT SALE TO DEFER OR PILLO BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESULVANCE SEX PAPER AT ADDRIVED PIRMIT "GORM CHOIDSTOR SCILL PROPOSALS" 1. Type of Well Oil Well Seas Well Other 2. Name of Operator 550 W. Texas Ave., Suite 100 Midland, TX 79701 Fron; Glorieta-Yeso 28770 4. Well Location Unit Letter George Township 175 Range 31E NMPM County Eddy 11 Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 4. Well Location Unit Letter George Township 175 Range 31E NMPM County Eddy 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABADDON CHANGE PLANS OTHER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASINGCEMENT JOB ALTERING CASING CASING ALTERING AND ADDRESS COMMENCE PRILLING OPNS PAND A CHANGE PAND CASING CASING CASING STRENG PAND A CHANGE PRILLING OPNS PAND A CHANGE PORTUGE ACTION OF TREMOPARTIC REAL PROPERTOR CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING STRENG PAND A CASING CASI	CONTRACTOR	ICES AND REPORTS ON WE	LLS	7. Lease Name or Ur	nit Agreement Name		
PROPERTION Simple	$^{\mathrm{t}}$ (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROP	OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OF	CPLUG BACK TO A		/		
2. Name of Operator COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator S50 W. Texas Ave., Suite 100 Midland, TX 79701 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Interest of Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Interest of Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Interest of Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Interest of Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Interest of Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Interest of Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770 5. Section 2 Township 175 Range 31E NNPM County Eddy Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Interest Operation of Notice, Report of Other Data 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A		ICATION FOR PERMITE" (FORM C-10	1) FOR SUCH				
COG Operator Stop		Gas Well Other			241		
3. Address of Operator 550 W. Texas Ave., Suite 100 Midland, TX 79701 10. Poel name or Wildcat Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Internal 2245 feet from the East Internal 2245 feet	•	200 Omanakin w 11 0					
4. Well Location Unit Letter G : 1650 feet from the North Inte and 2245 feet from the Section 2 Township 17S Range 31E NMPM County Eddy 11 Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 4008 GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		OG Operating LLC	Notice.				
Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Ime and 2245 feet from the East Ime Section 2 Township 17S Range 31E NMPM County Eddy 11 Flevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 4008' GR		uite 100 Midlar	id, TX 79701				
Unit Letter G 1650 feet from the North Ime and 2245 feet from the East Ime Section 2 Township 17S Range 31E NMPM County Eddy 11 Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	4. Well Location		ALAN (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811) (1811)		······································		
11 Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 4008' GR	Unit Letter G	: 1650 feet from the North	line and 2245	feet from the			
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 13. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 14. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 15. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 16. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 17. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 18. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Indicate Nature of National Indicate National Indicate Nature of National Indicate National Indicate National Indicate National Indicate National Indica	Section 2	Township 17S	Range 31E	NMPM	County Eddy		
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		100		c.)			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON GOMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A PAND A PAND A POLICE OF THE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND	12. Check	manife, , (""\"\"\"\"\"\"\"\"\"\"\"\"\\ \\ \\ \\ \\		Report or Other Da	ita		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON GOMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A PAND A PAND A POLICE OF THE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND	NOTICE OF II	NTENTION TO:	SUI	BSEQUENT REPO	ORT OF:		
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Change Pool Starting any proposed or completed operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions. Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion COG Operating LLC respectfully request to have this well's pool changed from the Fren; Glorieta-Yeso (26770) to the Mar Loco; Glorieta-Yeso (97866). Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan D. SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 FOR State Use Only MAPPROVED BY. March 11/10/11 DATE 11/120/11			1	_			
OTHER: Change Pool 13. Describe proposed or completed operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions. Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion COG Operating LLC respectfully request to have this well's pool changed from the Fren; Glorieta-Yeso (26770) to the Mar Loco; Glorieta-Yeso (97866). Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30-11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Spud Date 6/30-11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or helowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 FEB 2 2 2011			•		AND A		
13. Describe proposed or completed operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions. Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion COG Operating LLC respectfully request to have this well's pool changed from the Fren; Glorieta-Yeso (26770) to the Mar Loco; Glorieta-Yeso (97866). Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or helowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 FEB 2 2 2011.	PULL OR ALTER CASING [MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEME	NT JOB 📙			
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions. Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion COG Operating LLC respectfully request to have this well's pool changed from the Fren; Glorieta-Yeso (26770) to the Mar Loco; Glorieta-Yeso (97866). Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 APPROVED BY. DATE TITLE Data Data Date TITLE Data Date TITLE Data Date TITLE Data Date TITLE Data Date Date TITLE Data Date TITLE D	OTHER:		OTHER:	Change Pool	\boxtimes		
COG Operating LLC respectfully request to have this well's pool changed from the Fren; Glorieta-Yeso (26770) to the Mar Loco; Glorieta-Yeso (97866). Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30-11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 FEB 2 2 2011				nd give pertinent dates,			
COG Operating LLC respectfully request to have this well's pool changed from the Fren; Glorieta-Yeso (26770) to the Mar Loco; Glorieta-Yeso (97866). Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 FOR State Use Only APPROVED BY. ADAGE FEB 2 2 2011.		ork). SEE RULE 1103. For Mu	ultiple Completions. A	Attach wellbore diagram	of proposed completion		
Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 FEB 2 2 2011.	or recompletion						
Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30-11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or prunt name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 FEB 2 2 2011.	COG Operating LLC res	pectfully request to have	this well's pool ch	anged from the Fro	en; Glorieta-Yeso		
Per R-13382-E effective 09/08/11 Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 For State Use Only DATE TITLE Data DATE	- 3	- · ·	-	•	,		
Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name		,	•				
Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name							
Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name							
Spud Date 6/30.11 Rig Release Date: 7/10/11 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name	D 40000 F 66 4	20/20/4					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 For State Use Only APPROVED BY. DATE FEB 2 2 2011	Per R-13382-E effective	€ 09/08/11					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 For State Use Only APPROVED BY. DATE FEB 2 2 2011							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 For State Use Only APPROVED BY. DATE FEB 2 2 2011			-		٦		
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY. DATE TITLE Dat DATE TITLE Dat DATE TITLE Dat DATE DATE	Spud Date 6/30.	Rig Releas	e Date:	7/10/11			
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY. DATE TITLE Dat T DATE DATE	L		L		J		
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY. DATE TITLE Dat T DATE DATE							
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Lead Regulatory Analyst DATE 11/30/11 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY. DATE TITLE Dat DATE TITLE Dat DATE TITLE Dat DATE DATE	Thereby certify that the information	n above is true and complete to t	he best of my knowled	lae and helief I further o	artify that any nit or helaw-		
Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY. Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 TITLE Dat T DATE DATE	grade tank has been/will be constructed of	or closed according to NMOCD guideli	nes , a general permit [or an (attached) alternativ	ve OCD-approved plan .		
Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY. Kanicia Castillo E-mail address: kcastillo@concho.com Telephone No. 432-685-4332 TITLE Dat T DATE DATE	CICNATURE C	TITI		Amaliant Di			
APPROVED BY. DATE FEB 2 2 2011.	SIGNATURE			CARL ARBINER IIA	TT 44100144		
APPROVED BY. DATE FEB 2 2 2011.	Type or print name Kanicia Ca		E <u>Lead Regulat</u>	DA DA	TE 11/30/11		
		stillo E-mail address: kcastill					
		1	o@concho.com	Telephone No. 432-685			
	For State Use Only	1	o@concho.com	Telephone No. 432-685	5-4332 FFB 2 2 2011		

dom

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Besources Department

Form C=102
Revised Ontober 12, 2005

Certificate No. GARY G. EIDSON 12641 RONALD J. EIDSON 3239

DISTRICT II 301 • GRAND AVENUE. DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS RD			OIL (11885	ERVATION SOUTH ST. IF Fe, New Me		SION Subm	it to Appropriate D	e - 4 Copies				
DISTRICT IV			WELL I	COCATION	N AND ACREA	AGE DEDICATION	ON PLAT	- AMENO	ED REPORT				
1885 S ST. FRANCIS DE	RINNENDE	*** *** **** * *** *	T	Pool Code		Annthumunamunamunamunamunamunamunamunamunamun	Pool Name	U AMEIVO	20 KEI OKI				
30-01				97866		Mar	Loco; Glor	ieta, Yes	0				
Property Co	***************************************	[* ** ** **		Property Nar	ne		Well Nun	ıber				
36826				TEXMACK				211					
OCRID No.				Operator Name				Elevation					
229137	7			COG OPERATING, LLC			4008'						
Surface Location													
UL or lot No	Section	Township	Range	Lot idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County				
G	2	17 5	. 31		1650	NORTH	2245	LASI	EDDY				
		1	Bolton	m Hole I		erent From Sur	face		1)				
UL or lot No.	Section	Township			Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County				
- Comment					1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			Carlo Paris de la Carlo Paris					
Dedicated Acres	Jaint a	r Infül	Consolidatio	a Code	Order No	.1 ., .,		A AAA GOODSON					
40				and the second s									
LGT 4	er ern sommer announce	OR A				UNTIL ALL INTE	OPERATO f bereby herein is true my knowledge organisation or unleased m including the or has a right location pursu owner of such	DR CERTIFICA certify that the in and complete to the and belief, and the increase in the proposed bottom the individual to a contract in interest in contract in interest in contract in any pooling agreem	TION forms Uon he best of st this sy interest he land ole location at this with an g interest,				
39 ac v	AC	GLODEIIC NAD Y~37 X=65	3 90 AC COORDINAL 27 NUE 9215,2 N 1926 7 C 8866267 1	,	39 90 AC	39 90 AC :	by the division Cutha Signature Netha Printed Nam	Aaron	/30/11				
1			A. 10 May 24 W		m mannam. m. mannam. m. m.		shown on this notes of setu under my sup	(5-3238)	rom field me or the same is				